
WMDQE 2025-2026 World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

After Round Robin Session 18

Dumfries, Scotland

Scoring Analysis

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Team Games 0 1 2 3 4 >4
Stolen

Ends Total
Points Scored Plus /

MinusLSFE Last Stone
Eff.

5 For 19 0 9 11 5 1 1 56NED +4788%4
Against 0 0 3 1 0 1 0 91

6 For 13 0 8 9 8 1 0 54AUT +3459%4
Against 4 0 12 2 0 1 0 202

5 For 12 0 10 6 4 4 0 50CHN +3167%4
Against 3 0 7 3 2 0 0 191

5 For 11 0 8 8 3 4 0 49POL +3167%4
Against 3 0 8 2 2 0 0 181

5 For 9 0 10 3 3 3 3 52FRA +2941%3
Against 4 0 9 1 4 0 0 232

5 For 6 0 4 4 7 3 0 45HUN +2356%3
Against 6 0 11 4 1 0 0 222

6 For 13 0 12 6 4 3 0 48TPE +2141%3
Against 5 0 9 3 4 0 0 273

6 For 14 0 14 6 5 2 0 49JAM +1839%5
Against 5 0 3 3 6 1 0 311

6 For 12 0 10 6 4 3 1 51LTU +1842%3
Against 7 0 12 4 3 1 0 333

5 For 11 0 14 3 2 1 2 40GUY +1738%3
Against 2 0 10 0 0 2 1 232

6 For 12 0 13 5 7 0 0 44TUR +1737%2
Against 6 0 14 3 1 1 0 274

5 For 11 0 12 5 4 1 1 44IRL +1644%1
Against 4 0 10 1 4 1 0 284

5 For 6 0 10 3 5 0 1 36LAT +1347%4
Against 6 0 13 2 2 0 0 231

5 For 6 0 9 6 1 2 1 37PHI +735%3
Against 7 0 13 2 3 1 0 302

5 For 8 0 12 3 3 0 1 33POR +438%4
Against 5 0 9 3 2 2 0 291

5 For 10 0 11 8 0 1 0 31SLO +329%2
Against 7 0 10 1 4 1 0 283

5 For 6 0 10 1 4 1 2 38UKR 044%0
Against 4 0 7 7 0 3 1 385

5 For 6 0 12 6 3 0 0 33MEX -133%4
Against 6 0 12 2 2 3 0 341

5 For 10 0 15 5 1 1 0 32ROU -127%2
Against 3 0 4 7 3 0 1 333

5 For 6 0 10 3 5 0 0 31ENG -230%4
Against 8 0 8 4 3 2 0 331
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WMDQE 2025-2026 World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

After Round Robin Session 18

Dumfries, Scotland

Scoring Analysis

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Team Games 0 1 2 3 4 >4
Stolen

Ends Total
Points Scored Plus /

MinusLSFE Last Stone
Eff.

5 For 5 0 10 5 4 0 0 32PAK -344%1
Against 2 0 9 5 4 1 0 354

5 For 4 0 8 1 2 3 1 33SVK -426%2
Against 8 0 10 7 3 1 0 373

5 For 6 0 5 4 6 2 0 39LUX -547%4
Against 8 0 7 5 4 1 2 441

5 For 6 0 12 2 1 2 1 32IND -621%4
Against 7 0 5 3 5 3 0 381

5 For 6 0 12 4 3 0 0 29ESP -1020%4
Against 7 0 11 2 3 0 3 391

6 For 6 0 12 3 1 2 0 29HKG -1424%4
Against 9 0 9 7 4 2 0 432

6 For 5 0 7 5 2 2 0 31BEL -1733%0
Against 10 0 11 7 5 2 0 486

6 For 4 0 9 0 1 1 1 21CRO -2812%2
Against 18 0 17 8 4 1 0 494

5 For 3 0 4 3 2 0 0 16PUR -3918%1
Against 16 0 6 13 5 2 0 554

5 For 3 0 5 2 0 0 0 9BRA -4210%0
Against 16 0 10 8 4 2 1 515

5 For 1 0 6 2 0 1 0 14NGR -4313%2
Against 15 0 11 7 3 2 3 573

6 For 2 0 6 4 0 0 0 14THA -488%1
Against 17 0 10 7 7 3 1 625

5 For 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2KEN -660%0
Against 24 0 11 8 3 4 3 685

Total 87 252 0 311 142 100 44 16 1,154

Note:
Stolen ends are the ends won without the last stone advantage.
Last Stone Efficiency: Scoring two or more points with last stone advantage.

Legend:
>4 More than four points scored Eff. Efficiency LSFE Last Stone First End
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